VICTOR POWER    http:// www.victorpower.com                                                                      Edition: A   Jan. 2014                         Page 1 of 4
                                    Victor Power Technologies
                          Global DC/DC Converter Manufacturer
    VDA600 Series         600 Watts
Product Program
          Part Input Output Efficiency
       Number Voltage (VDC) Voltage Current  (%, Typ)
Nominal Range (VDC) (mA)
 VDA600-96S24 96 65~150 24 25000 89
VDA600-96S28 96 65~150 28 21400 89
VDA600-96S48 96 65~150 48 12500 89
VDA600-110S24 110 82~180 24 25000 89
VDA600-110S28 110 82~180 28 21400 89
VDA600-110S48 110 82~180 48 12500 89
VDA600-280S24 280 200~400 24 25000 89
VDA600-280S28 280 200~400 28 21400 89
VDA600-280S48 280 200~400 48 12500 89
ISOLATION SPECIFICATIONS
Item  Min Units
Isolation voltage  500 VDC
  1500  VAC